
FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Activity

Schedule

30-PBB
LA0WATER AND SEWER AUTHORITY

Name
FY 2004
Actual

FY 2005
Approved

FY 2006
Request

Local Federal PrivateOther Intra-DistrictChange
from 05

(Dollars in Thousands)

Code
General

(Local+Other)

 "Note:This is a Performance-Based Budgeting (PBB) agency for FY '04, FY '05 and FY '06"

1000WASA

1100WASA 287,2063,564 295,710 0 0 0295,710 08,504 295,710

Subtotal: WASA 287,2063,564 295,710 0 0 0295,710 08,504 295,710

3665DC WATER & SEWER AUTHORITY

0221,794 0 0 0 00 00 0

Subtotal: DC WATER & SEWER AUTHORITY 0221,794 0 0 0 00 00 0

Total: Water and Sewer Authority 287,206225,358 295,710 0 0 0295,710 08,504 295,710
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LA0 Water and Sewer Authority

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

40-PBB(Dollars in thousands)

1000 WASA

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal Funds Private Funds Intra-District Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

0 62,225 63,001 776 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 63,0010 62,225 7760011
0 12,502 14,089 1,587 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 14,0890 12,502 1,5870014
0 4,586 4,661 75 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 4,6610 4,586 750015

Subtotal: 0 79,313 81,751 2,438 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 81,7510 79,313 2,438PS

0 18,874 23,274 4,400 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 23,2740 18,874 4,4000020
0 22,376 28,316 5,940 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 28,3160 22,376 5,9400030
0 90,701 79,904 -10,797 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 79,9040 90,701 -10,7970040
0 18,365 18,916 551 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 18,9160 18,365 5510050
0 1,279 970 -309 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 9700 1,279 -3090070

3,564 56,298 62,579 6,281 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 62,5793,564 56,298 6,2810080
Subtotal: 3,564 207,893 213,959 6,066 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 213,9593,564 207,893 6,066NPS

1000Total 3,564 287,206 295,710 8,504 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 295,7103,564 287,206 8,504
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LA0 Water and Sewer Authority

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

40-PBB(Dollars in thousands)

3665 DC WATER & SEWER AUTHORITY

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal Funds Private Funds Intra-District Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

38,069 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 038,069 0 00011
9,655 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 09,655 0 00013

10,290 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 010,290 0 00014
4,434 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 04,434 0 00015

Subtotal: 62,449 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 062,449 0 0PS

16,158 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 016,158 0 00020
18,953 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 018,953 0 00030

944 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0944 0 00031
2,319 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 02,319 0 00032

48,880 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 048,880 0 00040
32,647 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 032,647 0 00041
20,687 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 020,687 0 00050
1,500 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 01,500 0 00060

783 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0783 0 00070
16,474 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 016,474 0 00080

Subtotal: 159,346 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0159,346 0 0NPS

3665Total 221,794 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0221,794 0 0

Total Budget 225,358 287,206 295,710 8,504 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 295,710225,358 287,206 8,504
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LA0 Water and Sewer Authority

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

40G-PBB(Dollars in thousands)

1000 WASA

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local Funds Other Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

0 62,225 63,001 77600 0 0 0 62,225 63,001 7760011
0 12,502 14,089 1,58700 0 0 0 12,502 14,089 1,5870014
0 4,586 4,661 7500 0 0 0 4,586 4,661 750015

Subtotal: 0 79,313 81,751 2,43800 0 0 0 79,313 81,751 2,438PS

0 18,874 23,274 4,40000 0 0 0 18,874 23,274 4,4000020
0 22,376 28,316 5,94000 0 0 0 22,376 28,316 5,9400030
0 90,701 79,904 -10,79700 0 0 0 90,701 79,904 -10,7970040
0 18,365 18,916 55100 0 0 0 18,365 18,916 5510050
0 1,279 970 -30900 0 0 0 1,279 970 -3090070

3,564 56,298 62,579 6,28100 0 0 3,564 56,298 62,579 6,2810080
Subtotal: 3,564 207,893 213,959 6,06600 0 0 3,564 207,893 213,959 6,066NPS

Total: 3,564 287,206 295,710 8,50400 0 0 3,564 287,206 295,710 8,5041000

Water and Sewer Authority Page H-4



LA0 Water and Sewer Authority

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

40G-PBB(Dollars in thousands)

3665 DC WATER & SEWER AUTHORITY

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local Funds Other Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

38,069 0 0 000 0 0 38,069 0 0 00011
9,655 0 0 000 0 0 9,655 0 0 00013

10,290 0 0 000 0 0 10,290 0 0 00014
4,434 0 0 000 0 0 4,434 0 0 00015

Subtotal: 62,449 0 0 000 0 0 62,449 0 0 0PS

16,158 0 0 000 0 0 16,158 0 0 00020
18,953 0 0 000 0 0 18,953 0 0 00030

944 0 0 000 0 0 944 0 0 00031
2,319 0 0 000 0 0 2,319 0 0 00032

48,880 0 0 000 0 0 48,880 0 0 00040
32,647 0 0 000 0 0 32,647 0 0 00041
20,687 0 0 000 0 0 20,687 0 0 00050

1,500 0 0 000 0 0 1,500 0 0 00060
783 0 0 000 0 0 783 0 0 00070

16,474 0 0 000 0 0 16,474 0 0 00080
Subtotal: 159,346 0 0 000 0 0 159,346 0 0 0NPS

Total: 221,794 0 0 000 0 0 221,794 0 0 03665

Total Budget 225,358 287,206 295,710 8,50400 0 0 225,358 287,206 295,710 8,504
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LA0 Water and Sewer Authority
General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal Funds Private Funds Intra-District Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 04

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Agency Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

41(Dollars in thousands)

38,069 62,225 63,001 776 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 63,00138,069 62,225 7760011
9,655 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 09,655 0 00013

10,290 12,502 14,089 1,587 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 14,08910,290 12,502 1,5870014
4,434 4,586 4,661 75 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 4,6614,434 4,586 750015

Subtotal: 62,449 79,313 81,751 2,438 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 81,75162,449 79,313 2,438PS

16,158 18,874 23,274 4,400 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 23,27416,158 18,874 4,4000020
18,953 22,376 28,316 5,940 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 28,31618,953 22,376 5,9400030

944 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0944 0 00031
2,319 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 02,319 0 00032

48,880 90,701 79,904 -10,797 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 79,90448,880 90,701 -10,7970040
32,647 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 032,647 0 00041
20,687 18,365 18,916 551 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 18,91620,687 18,365 5510050

1,500 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 01,500 0 00060
783 1,279 970 -309 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 970783 1,279 -3090070

20,038 56,298 62,579 6,281 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 62,57920,038 56,298 6,2810080
Subtotal: 162,909 207,893 213,959 6,066 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 213,959162,909 207,893 6,066NPS

Total Budget 225,358 287,206 295,710 8,504 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 295,710225,358 287,206 8,504
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LA0 Water and Sewer Authority
General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local Funds Other Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Agency Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

41G(Dollars in thousands)

38,069 62,225 63,001 77600 0 0 38,069 62,225 63,001 7760011
9,655 0 0 000 0 0 9,655 0 0 00013

10,290 12,502 14,089 1,58700 0 0 10,290 12,502 14,089 1,5870014
4,434 4,586 4,661 7500 0 0 4,434 4,586 4,661 750015

Subtotal: 62,449 79,313 81,751 2,43800 0 0 62,449 79,313 81,751 2,438PS

16,158 18,874 23,274 4,40000 0 0 16,158 18,874 23,274 4,4000020
18,953 22,376 28,316 5,94000 0 0 18,953 22,376 28,316 5,9400030

944 0 0 000 0 0 944 0 0 00031
2,319 0 0 000 0 0 2,319 0 0 00032

48,880 90,701 79,904 -10,79700 0 0 48,880 90,701 79,904 -10,7970040
32,647 0 0 000 0 0 32,647 0 0 00041
20,687 18,365 18,916 55100 0 0 20,687 18,365 18,916 5510050

1,500 0 0 000 0 0 1,500 0 0 00060
783 1,279 970 -30900 0 0 783 1,279 970 -3090070

20,038 56,298 62,579 6,28100 0 0 20,038 56,298 62,579 6,2810080
Subtotal: 162,909 207,893 213,959 6,06600 0 0 162,909 207,893 213,959 6,066NPS

Total Budget 225,358 287,206 295,710 8,50400 0 0 225,358 287,206 295,710 8,504
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LA0
Appropriated

Fund
Revenue Source

 Name
Revenue Source 

Code
Budget Request

Water and Sewer Authority

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Agency Summary
by Revenue Source

Schedule

80(Dollars in thousands)

Revenue Type FTEs

General Fund
SPECIAL PURPOSE REVENUE FUNDS

$295,7100510 DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 0.00

Subtotal: $295,710SPECIAL PURPOSE REVENUE FUNDS 0.00

Subtotal: $295,710General Fund 0.00

Total: Gross Funds $295,710 0.00
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